LOCATION

8000 BIk Greenhills Wy

4000 BIk Breckenridge Ct

9000 BIk Swan Lake Dr

5000 BIk Stirling St

9000 BIk Sierra College Bl

4000 BIk Cimarron Wy

6000 Blk Carolinda Dr

INCIDENT

488 PC

459 PC

459 PC

459 PC

459 PC

488 PC

459 PC

GRANITE BAY
Property Crime Summary

January 2011
TARGET

Property theft from unlocked vehicle.

Property theft from garage.

Property theft from garage.

Window of locked vehicle broken - property

theft occurred.

Window of locked vehicle broken - property
theft occurred.

Property theft from unlocked vehicle.

Shed on property broken into - theft occurred.

DATE/TIME

1/1/2011
8:00 PM

1/3/2011
9:00 PM

1/3/2011
11:45 PM

1/6/2011
6:00 PM

1/7/2011
5:00 PM

1/12/2011
4:30 PM

1/21/2011
Unk

1/2/2011
10:00 AM

1/4/2011
6:00 AM

1/4/2011
7:00 AM

1/7/2011
8:00 AM

1/7/2011
5:10 PM

1/13/2011
5:30 AM

1/23/2011
Unk

Please remove any property from your vehicle and secure it. If you have an alarm system for your car

or home, please utilize it.

Thank You

V = Victim



S(s) = Suspect(s)
MOE = Method of Entry

WMA = White Male Adult
WFA = White Female Adult

W/ = With

594 PC = Vandalism

488 PC = Petty Theft
487 PC = Grand Theft
459 PC = Burglary
211 PC = Robbery
664/ = Attempt
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