GRANITE BAY

Property Crime Summary January 2011

LOCATION	<u>INCIDENT</u>	<u>TARGET</u>	DATE/TIME	
8000 Blk Greenhills Wy	488 PC	Property theft from unlocked vehicle.	1/1/2011 8:00 PM	1/2/2011 10:00 AM
4000 Blk Breckenridge Ct	459 PC	Property theft from garage.	1/3/2011 9:00 PM	1/4/2011 6:00 AM
9000 Blk Swan Lake Dr	459 PC	Property theft from garage.	1/3/2011 11:45 PM	1/4/2011 7:00 AM
5000 Blk Stirling St	459 PC	Window of locked vehicle broken - property theft occurred.	1/6/2011 6:00 PM	1/7/2011 8:00 AM
9000 Blk Sierra College Bl	459 PC	Window of locked vehicle broken - property theft occurred.	1/7/2011 5:00 PM	1/7/2011 5:10 PM
4000 Blk Cimarron Wy	488 PC	Property theft from unlocked vehicle.	1/12/2011	1/13/2011
6000 Blk Carolinda Dr	459 PC	Shed on property broken into - theft occurred.	4:30 PM 1/21/2011 Unk	5:30 AM 1/23/2011 Unk

Please remove any property from your vehicle and secure it. If you have an alarm system for your car or home, please utilize it.

Thank You

V = Victim

S(s) = Suspect(s)

MOE = Method of Entry

WMA = White Male Adult WFA = White Female Adult

W/ = With

594 PC = Vandalism

488 PC = Petty Theft

487 PC = Grand Theft

459 PC = Burglary

211 PC = Robbery

664/ = Attempt